KUKKO // Pull forward

Product name

Technical attribute

Overall length of slide hammer
Mass of impact

@ Inner diameter of ball bearing

o 2]

Baal

== Slide hammer rod connection thread
s

|‘I’| Internal thread
1:“ Threaded adapters (IG + AG)
I8  Weight

K-22-B-E-C Product data sheet

bushings.

Art. No. K-22-B-E-C

Series K-22-E-C

EAN 4021176040290

Metric

12-34 mm

240 mm

0,5 kg

M10

M10

AG: M10 - IG: M7
3.335 kg

Ball bearing extracting set with
counterstay and slide hammer

For extracting inner bearings, bearing outer rings and

Imperial

3/16-13/8inch
93/8inch

M10

M10
AG: M10 - 1G: M7

www.kukko.com



KUKKO // Pull forward

Technologies

N, | LIGHT SHIFT EASY SCREW
& Free-moving, self-retaining jaws C The built-in thrust bearing facilitates

with internal spring washer. rotation through reduced frictional
resistance.
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